

Achizitie produse de papetarie

I.D.: 49248463

Data publicarii	27.08.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 589,92 RON - 589,92 RON

Descriere: 1X CU GEL NEGRU BC 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 2 PIX CU GEL PILOT NEGRU BC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 3 FOI PARCURS TRANSPORT MARFA BC 5 7.14 35.71 6.79 4 PIX BC 35 0.84 29.41 5.59 5 H XEROX A4 TOP 10 13.45 134.45 25.55 6 NIR BC 5 7.14 35.71 6.79 7 REG CASA BC 5 7.14 35.71 6.79 8 CHITANTIER 3EX BC 30 5.88 176.47 33.53 10 FLUID CORECTOR BC 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 11 ORDIN DEPLASARE BC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 12 DISP DE PLATA CATRE CASIERIE BC 3 2.94 8.82 1.68 13 CAPSE 24/6 BC 4 1.68 6.72 1.28 14 DOSAR PLASTIC DIVERSE CULORI BC 10 0.67 6.72 1.28 15 FOLIE PROTECTOARE bc 50 0.08 4.20 0.80 16 AGRAFE DE BIROU CUTIE 2 0.84 1.68 0.32 17 CAIET A4 100 ARC BC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 18 CAIET A5 100 ARC BC 1 3.78 3.78 0.72 19 ETICHETE BC 5 0.42 2.10 0.40 20 POSTIT BC 2 6.72 13.45 2.55 STIT BC 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 22 AVIZ DE INSOTIRE A MARFII A5 BC 5 10.08 50.42 9.58 23 AGRAFE DE BIROU CUTIE 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 24 SUPORT BIROU BC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 25 FISE MAGAZIE BUC 100 0.13 12.61 2.39
